:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7779844

Nov 17, 2023 - 00:54 (UTC)

In epoch 243,120 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 397331 - 0.017251811 ETH®
34.26 USD

2 397332 - 0.017198589 ETH®
34.15 USD

3 397333 - 0.017238688 ETH®
34.23 USD

4 397334 - 0.017187965 ETH®
34.13 USD

S 397335 - 0.017289775 ETH®
34.33 USD

6 397336 - 0.017244867 ETH®
34.24 USD

7 397338 - 0.017205620 ETH®
34.17 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7779844
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/243120
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397331
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397332
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397333
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397334
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397335
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397336
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397338

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

397339

397340

397343

397344

397346

397347

Validator Id

810422

Amount

- 0.017147849
34.05 USD

- 0.017195920
34.15 USD

- 0.017170174
34.10 USD

- 0.017184783
34.12 USD

- 0.059255933
117.68 USD

- 0.017113437
33.98 USD

- 0.017214716
34.18 USD

- 0.017169244
34.09 USD

- 0.017233650
34.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.041696168
82.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397339
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397340
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397341
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397342
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397343
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397344
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397345
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397346
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/397347
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/810422

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



