

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7779844
DATE & TIME	Nov 17, 2023 · 00:54 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>243,120</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>397331</u>	- 0.017251811 ETH ⊘ 34.26 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>397332</u>	- 0.017198589 ETH ⊘ 34.15 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>397333</u>	- 0.017238688 ETH ⊘ 34.23 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>397334</u>	- 0.017187965 ETH ⊘ 34.13 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>397335</u>	- 0.017289775 ETH ⊘ 34.33 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>397336</u>	- 0.017244867 ETH ⊘ 34.24 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>397338</u>	- 0.017205620 ETH ⊘ 34.17 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>397339</u>	- 0.017147849 ETH ③ 34.05 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>397340</u>	- 0.017195920 ETH 🔗 34.15 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>397341</u>	- 0.017170174 ETH 🔗 34.10 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>397342</u>	- 0.017184783 ETH ⊘ 34.12 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>397343</u>	- 0.059255933 ETH ⊘ 117.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>397344</u>	- 0.017113437 ETH ⊘ 33.98 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>397345</u>	- 0.017214716 ETH ③ 34.18 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>397346</u>	- 0.017169244 ETH 🔗 34.09 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>397347</u>	- 0.017233650 ETH ③ 34.22 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	810722	

1 8	310422

+ 0.041696168 ETH ↔ 82.80 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.